# P05000033835

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				



12/22/06--01011--024 \*\*35.00

m/li lengo

FILED 06 DEC 22 AMII: 10 

, <u>"</u>.

# T. Roberts DEC 2 8 2006

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Adessa Painting, Co

(Name of Corporation)

## DOCUMENT NUMBER: PO5000033835

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Anna Monashevich

(Name of Person)

Adessa Painting, Co

(Name of Firm/Company)

13725 SW 84 Street Ste - G

(Address)

Miami, Florida 33183

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ANNA MONASHEVICH (Name of Person) at (305) 498-7900 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

		DED. FI	LED
		06 DEC 22 TALLAHASSY C	AMI, Star
	OFFICER / U FOR	TALLAHASSEE.	IF STATE FLORIDA
	MAXIM STRUAK	, hereby resign as PRESIDENT	
	89	(litle)	
· •	of ADESSA PAINTING, CO.	· · ·	noulMiggen }
: · · ·	(Name of PO5000033835 (Document Number, If Imown) FLORIDA	(Corporation) , a corporation organized under the laws of the State of	f
		¢	
		gnature of resigning concertding (or	

j : .

٤,

. :

1 ŕ :

٠.

•••••••

. . . . .

~

۰.

### FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

٠.

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tellahassee, Florida 32314